
 М18-29
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3 Результат Отставание

1 1 Швецов Никита 1989 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 01:21:22 02:52:02 04:26:20 04:26:20 00:00:00
2 33 Белов Алексей 1991 Екатеринбург Кант 01:30:47 03:08:57 04:50:14 04:50:14 +00:23:54
3 36 Меньшиков Илья 1989 Тюмень Fun Ride Team 01:29:41 03:15:56 05:07:30 05:07:30 +00:41:10
4 40 Петров Владислав 1990 Екатеринбург Motivators 01:40:23 03:33:42 05:33:36 05:33:36 +01:07:16
5 35 Лосенков Артем 1989 Екатеринбург Ураган 01:47:21 03:46:04 05:47:49 05:47:49 +01:21:29
6 31 Кощеев Александр 1993 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 01:47:34 03:51:04 06:20:11 06:20:11 +01:53:51

39 Шатрыгин Сергей 1990 Верхняя Пышма Велогор 01:32:09 03:30:22 DNF
38 Левченко Евгений 1989 Челябинск 01:59:35 04:06:30 DNF
34 Шарафиев Ильнур 1993 Екатеринбург Akadem 01:30:55 DNF
69 Докучаев Михаил 01:48:36 DNF
32 Монин Валерий 1999 Екатеринбург 02:19:54 DNF
37 Власов Евгений 1990 02:35:24 DNF

 М30-39
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3 Результат Отставание

1 6 Колобочкин Павел 1984 Набережные Челны 01:19:33 02:44:25 04:13:37 04:13:37 00:00:00
2 61 Кукла Дмитрий 1979 Снежинск Ураган 01:19:52 02:44:43 04:17:35 04:17:35 +00:03:58
3 2 Рассадников Алексей 1987 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 01:19:25 02:49:23 04:23:24 04:23:24 +00:09:47
4 3 Гранат Максим 1981 Тольятти Subaru team Russia 01:21:23 02:52:18 04:32:58 04:32:58 +00:19:21
5 13 Попов Алексей 1980 Екатеринбург Akadem 01:31:30 03:12:47 04:58:57 04:58:57 +00:45:20
6 11 Танана Игорь 1984 Екатеринбург УРАГАН 01:38:23 03:24:08 05:15:56 05:15:56 +01:02:19
7 18 Егоров Александр 1987 Курган Саня Kimi 01:40:25 03:26:14 05:18:44 05:18:44 +01:05:07
8 5 Гармаш Олег 1985 Тольятти Stavrol.ru 01:39:54 03:34:28 05:43:25 05:43:25 +01:29:48
9 23 Корнетов Евгений 1983 Березовский 01:45:37 03:46:55 05:53:45 05:53:45 +01:40:08
10 21 Дудоров Алексей 1984 Тольятти Регион 63 01:45:32 03:46:25 06:01:47 06:01:47 +01:48:10
11 24 Кузнецов Владимир 1979 Верхняя Пышма 01:47:37 03:51:21 06:08:19 06:08:19 +01:54:42

16 Соломатин Дмитрий 1987 Миасс 01:23:10 02:58:37 DNF
20 Уткин Николай 1980 Челябинск 01:39:31 03:26:14 DNF
19 Рогулькин Дмитрий 1983 Екатеринбург Motivators 01:36:26 03:33:55 DNF
8 Лебедев Дмитрий 1979 Тюмень 01:40:31 03:45:56 DNF
14 Золотов Артем 1979 Челябинск ITW 01:40:03 03:53:45 DNF
12 Алемасцев Сергей Екатеринбург Crossfit Molot 01:59:33 04:05:43 DNF
15 Ахунзянов Ильяс 1983 Челябинск 01:54:12 04:12:56 DNF
17 Иванов Андрей 1985 Екатеринбург W-Team 02:07:06 04:16:46 DNF
9 Газиев Алексей 1982 Курган Велокурган 02:08:23 04:35:02 DNF
64 Баширов Максим 1983 Челябинск 02:11:56 05:00:32 DNF
4 Каримов Родион 1984 Екатеринбург Imagination-Works.ru 02:45:06 05:51:50 DNF
10 Нурманшин Матвей 1985 Екатеринбург РульКа 01:40:44 DNF
118 Ишкин Игорь 1986 Нижний Тагил Grizzle Bear 01:40:46 DNF
22 Зевакин Леонид 1984 Верхний Уфалей 02:15:36 DNF

 М40-49
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3 Результат Отставание

1 53 Мазурин Андрей 1974 Полевской ЕГОРКАteam 01:24:47 02:59:29 04:41:07 04:41:07 00:00:00
2 58 Нохрин Алексей 1977 Пермь ЮвентаСпорт-Пермь 01:29:40 03:08:57 04:56:43 04:56:43 +00:15:36
3 55 Голик Сергей 1977 Тюмень CCCP 01:35:25 03:15:53 04:59:13 04:59:13 +00:18:06
4 57 Макий Артём 1976 Пермь ПНППК 01:32:42 03:19:25 05:07:31 05:07:31 +00:26:24
5 59 Митюхляев Сергей 1976 Пермь CyclingPerm 01:37:33 03:19:12 05:10:34 05:10:34 +00:29:27
6 63 Артюшкин Дмитрий 1975 Тольятти Регион 63 01:36:43 03:20:21 05:12:29 05:12:29 +00:31:22
7 54 Петропавловских Денис 1978 Лениногорск 01:34:51 03:22:04 05:13:50 05:13:50 +00:32:43
8 51 Криницын Дмитрий 1974 Баранчинский Велобар 01:36:12 03:20:08 05:16:16 05:16:16 +00:35:09

60 Хасанов Василь 1971 Снежинск Крылья 01:40:14 03:32:40 DNF
52 Новичихин Алексей 1975 Набережные Челны 01:36:36 03:33:38 DNF
56 Куликов Александр 1971 Среднеуральск FAST 01:36:14 03:55:57 DNF
68 Докучаев Александр 1977 Нижний Тагил Grizzle Bear 02:06:47 DNF



 М50+
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3 Результат Отставание

1 65 Рублев Александр 1965 Челябинск Триал-спорт 01:31:27 03:12:49 05:02:55 05:02:55 00:00:00
2 67 Федосеев Владимир 1966 Озёрск 01:39:30 03:51:55 05:52:02 05:52:02 +00:49:07
3 62 Дацик Владимир 1959 Тольятти Регион 63 01:45:33 03:46:29 06:01:53 06:01:53 +00:58:58

66 Гнедин Александр 1967 Екатеринбург Motivators 01:43:24 DNF

 Ж18+
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Результат Отставание

1 78 Исламова Марина 1979 Екатеринбург велогор 01:45:34 03:42:35 03:42:35 00:00:00
2 79 Шершнева Наталия 1986 Пермь ПНППК 01:49:45 03:57:27 03:57:27 +00:14:52
3 71 Поклонова Екатерина 1989 Екатеринбург 02:03:31 04:12:52 04:12:52 +00:30:17
4 75 Ратушная Алёна 1991 Курган Motivators 02:08:22 04:34:58 04:34:58 +00:52:23
5 76 Мартынова Ольга 1985 Тюмень Fun Ride Team 02:15:48 05:54:24 05:54:24 +02:11:49

74 Невьянцева Алена 1990 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 01:39:43 DNF
73 Потемкина Кристина 1990 Челябинск 02:19:54 DNF
72 Козлова Инна 1979 Тольятти 02:11:37 04:19:14 DSQ

 М Новички
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3 Результат Отставание

1 107 Пигин Александр 1971 Сысерть 00:26:45 00:54:42 01:22:19 01:22:19 00:00:00
2 109 Хомяк Николай 1973 Екатеринбург Вираж 00:28:30 00:57:52 01:27:57 01:27:57 +00:05:38
3 50 Грибанов Андрей 1972 Каменск-Уральский 00:28:23 00:59:59 01:30:36 01:30:36 +00:08:17
4 105 Белозеров Илья 1969 Полевской ЕГОРКАteam 00:29:00 01:00:26 01:30:37 01:30:37 +00:08:18
5 85 Пустовой Михаил 1981 Екатеринбург World Class TriTeam 00:28:59 01:00:51 01:33:22 01:33:22 +00:11:03
6 95 Костырин Антон 1980 Екатеринбург World Class TriTeam 00:29:01 01:01:44 01:35:03 01:35:03 +00:12:44
7 90 Лазарев Артур 1987 Екатеринбург 00:29:24 01:01:10 01:35:24 01:35:24 +00:13:05
8 89 Акулов Александр 1967 Екатеринбург 00:30:21 01:02:34 01:35:30 01:35:30 +00:13:11
9 99 Чепкасов Евгений 1980 Екатеринбург Ураган 00:31:36 01:05:19 01:40:08 01:40:08 +00:17:49
10 97 Микрюков Николай 1987 Екатеринбург 00:34:08 01:05:15 01:40:38 01:40:38 +00:18:19
11 83 Пархайтинов Дмитрий 1987 Екатеринбург #ОставьСлед 00:31:37 01:06:58 01:42:44 01:42:44 +00:20:25
12 92 Мелкозеров Алексей 1986 Екатеринбург 00:30:55 01:06:37 01:43:04 01:43:04 +00:20:45
13 101 Москаленко Александр 1982 Екатеринбург Motivators 00:31:55 01:08:17 01:44:13 01:44:13 +00:21:54
14 93 Завада Андрей 1980 Екатеринбург 00:29:09 01:11:34 01:45:52 01:45:52 +00:23:33
15 102 Дорофеев Владимир 1986 Екатеринбург Ураган 00:33:34 01:14:22 01:46:21 01:46:21 +00:24:02
16 103 Кадокин Виктор 1958 Челябинск 00:29:19 01:11:31 01:47:05 01:47:05 +00:24:46
17 91 Сабиров Александр 1980 Лесной 00:31:57 01:11:27 01:52:10 01:52:10 +00:29:51
18 86 Яшкин Денис 1980 Екатеринбург Хей-Хей 00:38:35 01:20:20 02:00:02 02:00:02 +00:37:43
19 84 Якушев Сергей 1985 Тюмень Байки Из Склепа 00:40:28 01:20:29 02:00:40 02:00:40 +00:38:21
20 98 Ядрышников Николай 1977 Тюмень Тюмень 00:38:09 01:20:08 02:03:16 02:03:16 +00:40:57
21 121 Ярмухаметов Артем 1996 Челябинск Новая Эра 00:37:21 01:18:39 02:03:19 02:03:19 +00:41:00
22 94 Уткин Александр 1983 Екатеринбург Akadem 00:38:18 01:19:47 02:03:50 02:03:50 +00:41:31
23 120 Лифанов Сергей 1983 Озёрск 00:39:30 01:21:17 02:04:07 02:04:07 +00:41:48
24 104 Плясов Сергей 1991 Екатеринбург 00:38:33 01:17:39 02:05:22 02:05:22 +00:43:03
25 81 Симаченко Глеб 1985 Челябинск ФЕСЧО 00:40:06 01:22:53 02:08:22 02:08:22 +00:46:03
26 88 Нагорских Игорь 1967 Екатеринбург 00:38:37 01:22:37 02:08:28 02:08:28 +00:46:09
27 100 Головин Василий 1990 00:52:07 01:46:51 02:17:26 02:17:26 +00:55:07
28 108 Морев Андрей 1978 Екатеринбург Akadem 00:43:35 01:34:24 02:27:10 02:27:10 +01:04:51
29 106 Демин Виктор 1987 Екатеринбург 00:52:46 01:46:35 02:49:33 02:49:33 +01:27:14

110 Конышев Павел 1982 Екатеринбург 00:54:13 03:15:44    DSQ     

 Ж Новички
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3 Результат Отставание

1 117 Боровинских Надежда 1987 Челябинск 00:31:36 01:05:49 01:40:15 01:40:15 00:00:00
2 113 Бессонова Ольга 1980 Екатеринбург                    Crossfit Molot                      00:37:55 01:18:51 02:00:53 02:00:53 +00:20:38
3 114 Лапикус Ирина 1985 Екатеринбург                    Родник                              00:42:24 01:25:16 02:08:52 02:08:52 +00:28:37
4 115 Шерстобитова Анна 1979 Екатеринбург                    велогор                              00:42:35 01:29:04 02:16:38 02:16:38 +00:36:23
5 111 Чистякова Екатерина 1983 Челябинск                                                                          01:33:06 02:22:26 02:22:26
6 116 Соболева Наталья 1988 Екатеринбург                    Akadem                              00:45:47 01:33:15 02:23:44 02:23:44 +00:43:29
7 112 Танана Надежда Екатеринбург                    Ураган                               00:45:52 01:37:04 02:28:40 02:28:40 +00:48:25
8 119 Лифанова Олеся 1987 Озерск 00:51:59 01:45:18 02:38:27 02:38:27 +00:58:12



Абсолют
Место Номер Фамилия ГР Город Команда Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3 Результат Отставание Категория

1 6 Колобочкин Павел 1984 Набережные Челны 01:19:33 02:44:25 04:13:37 04:13:37 00:00:00 М30-39
2 61 Кукла Дмитрий 1979 Снежинск Ураган 01:19:52 02:44:43 04:17:35 04:17:35 00:03:58 М30-39
3 2 Рассадников Алексей 1987 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 01:19:25 02:49:23 04:23:24 04:23:24 00:09:47 М30-39
4 1 Швецов Никита 1989 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 01:21:22 02:52:02 04:26:20 04:26:20 00:12:43 М18-29
5 3 Гранат Максим 1981 Тольятти Subaru team Russia 01:21:23 02:52:18 04:32:58 04:32:58 00:19:21 М30-39
6 53 Мазурин Андрей 1974 Полевской ЕГОРКАteam 01:24:47 02:59:29 04:41:07 04:41:07 00:27:30 М40-49
7 33 Белов Алексей 1991 Екатеринбург Кант 01:30:47 03:08:57 04:50:14 04:50:14 00:36:37 М18-29
8 58 Нохрин Алексей 1977 Пермь ЮвентаСпорт-Пермь 01:29:40 03:08:57 04:56:43 04:56:43 00:43:06 М40-49
9 13 Попов Алексей 1980 Екатеринбург Akadem 01:31:30 03:12:47 04:58:57 04:58:57 00:45:20 М30-39
10 55 Голик Сергей 1977 Тюмень CCCP 01:35:25 03:15:53 04:59:13 04:59:13 00:45:36 М40-49
11 65 Рублев Александр 1965 Челябинск Триал-спорт 01:31:27 03:12:49 05:02:55 05:02:55 00:49:18 М50+
12 36 Меньшиков Илья 1989 Тюмень Fun Ride Team 01:29:41 03:15:56 05:07:30 05:07:30 00:53:53 М18-29
13 57 Макий Артём 1976 Пермь ПНППК 01:32:42 03:19:25 05:07:31 05:07:31 00:53:54 М40-49
14 59 Митюхляев Сергей 1976 Пермь CyclingPerm 01:37:33 03:19:12 05:10:34 05:10:34 00:56:57 М40-49
15 63 Артюшкин Дмитрий 1975 Тольятти Регион 63 01:36:43 03:20:21 05:12:29 05:12:29 00:58:52 М40-49
16 54 Петропавловских Денис 1978 Лениногорск 01:34:51 03:22:04 05:13:50 05:13:50 01:00:13 М40-49
17 11 Танана Игорь 1984 Екатеринбург УРАГАН 01:38:23 03:24:08 05:15:56 05:15:56 01:02:19 М30-39
18 51 Криницын Дмитрий 1974 Баранчинский Велобар 01:36:12 03:20:08 05:16:16 05:16:16 01:02:39 М40-49
19 18 Егоров Александр 1987 Курган Саня Kimi 01:40:25 03:26:14 05:18:44 05:18:44 01:05:07 М30-39
20 40 Петров Владислав 1990 Екатеринбург Motivators 01:40:23 03:33:42 05:33:36 05:33:36 01:19:59 М18-29
21 5 Гармаш Олег 1985 Тольятти Stavrol.ru 01:39:54 03:34:28 05:43:25 05:43:25 01:29:48 М30-39
22 35 Лосенков Артем 1989 Екатеринбург Ураган 01:47:21 03:46:04 05:47:49 05:47:49 01:34:12 М18-29
23 67 Федосеев Владимир 1966 Озёрск 01:39:30 03:51:55 05:52:02 05:52:02 01:38:25 М50+
24 23 Корнетов Евгений 1983 Березовский 01:45:37 03:46:55 05:53:45 05:53:45 01:40:08 М30-39
25 21 Дудоров Алексей 1984 Тольятти Регион 63 01:45:32 03:46:25 06:01:47 06:01:47 01:48:10 М30-39
26 62 Дацик Владимир 1959 Тольятти Регион 63 01:45:33 03:46:29 06:01:53 06:01:53 01:48:16 М50+
27 24 Кузнецов Владимир 1979 Верхняя Пышма 01:47:37 03:51:21 06:08:19 06:08:19 01:54:42 М30-39
28 31 Кощеев Александр 1993 Екатеринбург Multi-Team 01:47:34 03:51:04 06:20:11 06:20:11 02:06:34 М18-29


